
 

Reading University Timetable   
 Event  DOW Date  Time  
LMS support sessions  Monday  15th December 13:30 – 16:00 

Course induction  Monday 5th January 9.30-11.30            

Day 1 Monday 12th January  9.30-12.30   

Day 2  Monday 26th January 9.30-12.30   

Day 3 Monday 9th February 9.30-12.30   

Day 4 Monday 23rd February 9.30-12.30   

Day 5 Monday 9th March 9.30-12.30   

Day 6  Monday 23rd March 9.30-12.30   

Study Day (Day 7) Protected time: Learner and service discretion    
Day 8  Monday 20th April 9.30-12.30   

 

Northumbria University Timetable   
 Event  DOW Date  Time  
LMS support sessions  Thursday 18th December 13:00 – 15:30 

Course induction  Thursday 8th January 10:00 - 12:00 

Day 1 Thursday 15th January 10:00 - 13:00 

Day 2  Thursday 29th January 10:00 - 13:00 

Day 3 Thursday 12th February 10:00 - 13:00 

Day 4 Thursday 26th February 10:00 - 13:00 

Day 5 Thursday 12th March 10:00 - 13:00 

Day 6 Thursday 26th March 10:00 - 13:00 

Study Day (Day 7) Protected time: Learner and service discretion    
Day 8  Thursday 23rd April 10:00 - 13:00 



 


